
A Descriptive Analysis of
Sustainability Development
Goals (SDGs), Community
Empowerment, and The

Participatory Rural Appraisal
Approach
by Boge Triatmanto

Submission date: 12-Mar-2020 07:47AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1273978521
File name: Empowerment,_and_The_Participatory_Rural_Appraisal_Approach.pdf (2.38M)
Word count: 2766
Character count: 16227



1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

4

11



5

5

6

8

9

10





7



17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 9%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

A Descriptive Analysis of Sustainability Development Goals
(SDGs), Community Empowerment, and The Participatory
Rural Appraisal Approach
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

repository.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Ponorogo
Student Paper

eprints.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Direktorat Pendidikan Tinggi
Keagamaan Islam Kementerian Agama
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper

eprints.unmer.ac.id
Internet Source

penerjemah.setkab.go.id
Internet Source



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

sersc.org
Internet Source

Mohammad Zulfan Tadjoeddin, Anis
Chowdhury. "Employment and Re-
Industrialisation in Post Soeharto Indonesia",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2019
Publication


